
2024 T.I.S.C.A. 

All-State 

5A Girls 
 
  
Women  200 Free Relay 
1st Team 
 
  1    1:34.55 Y  F A Relay LFUL  2/23/2024 2024 5A State Meet 

 Avery Dillon (11) Emma Nowotny (11) Cyrah Robinson (11) Kailey Kennedy (12) 
 Zoie Cataquis  (10)    

  2     1:37.34 Y  F A Relay LROU  2/23/2024 2024 5A State Meet 

 Ella G. McQuinn (12) Lindsay Morgan (10) Allison Walker (10) Hana Elzayat (12) 
 Audree K. Foster  (09) Caitlyn E. McLarty  (11) Molly McQuinn  (10)  

  3     1:38.30 Y  F A Relay RIFO  2/8/2024 2024 Region V-5A Championships 

 Mena Demafiles (11) Addison L. Olson (10) Cassidy P. Jacks (09) Kylie Kennedy (10) 
 Adelaide G. Williford  (10) Kinley R. Niles  (11) Malea T. Tremaine  (11) Isabella Salazar  (10) 

  4     1:39.22 Y  F A Relay HKPA  2/23/2024 2024 5A State Meet 

 Elena Amos (10) Marie Wakefield (09) Marisa Stone (10) Cecelia Sullivan (11) 
 Addison Blons  (09) Marisa Chinen  (10) Carmen Ramirez  (12) Helena Rudny  (10) 

  5     1:39.27 Y  F A Relay FRCE  2/23/2024 2024 5A State Meet 

 Daniela Ferrara-Fontes  Shanzay F. Tufail (09) Dorothy W. Shofran (12) Veronica E. Shofran (10) 
 Karishma M. Jaiswal  (10) Miloni M. Jaiswal  (12) Courtney McCann  April Y. Yu  (09) 
  6     1:39.49 Y  F A Relay COPI  2/9/2024 2024 Region VII-5A Championships 
 Brittan Nichols (10) Grace Purtel (11) Zoe Purtel (11) Kate Govin (10) 

 Sydney Andereasen (10) Abby sims (10 Kaelin Nichols (12) 

  7     1:40.02 Y  F A Relay FRRE  11/16/2023 2023 North Zone TISCA Invitational 

 Lily C. Powell (12) Morgan C. Gloier (09) Lauren G. Garagiola (10) Riya P. Gowda (11) 
  8     1:40.08 Y  F A Relay LUBB  11/17/2023 2023 TISCA Lone Star Classic 
 Emery K. Fox (10) Abigail Anderson (9) Scarlett McCloud (12) Amrita Ramesh (12) 
 Claire Conrad  (11) Maggie Spalding  (9) Sofia Camacho  (11)  
 
2nd Team 
 

  9     1:40.66 Y  F A Relay LULO  2/23/2024 2024 5A State Meet 

 Violet Almazan (10) Grace Hu (10) Cora R. Craver (09) Ava Easley (11) 
 Kyra Chagarlamudi  (11)    

  10     1:40.74 Y  F A Relay CSAM -GU 2/9/2024 2024 Region VI-5A Championships 

 Sam Poole (12) Sammy Shankar (12) Ariana J. Larsen (09) Katherine E. Rasmussen (11) 
 Mackenzie D. Odonnell  (12) Brooklyn M. Poole  (09) Maddie Kleypas  (09) Ella R. Coker  (11) 

  11     1:40.77 Y  F A Relay MONT  2/9/2024 2024 Region VI-5A Championships 

 Meyers Jackson (9) Clara Ivey (09) Emery Garza (12) Kaelynn Miller (12) 
 Addison Payne  (11) Heidi Hutchinson  (10)   

  12     1:40.79 Y  P A Relay SBSV  2/23/2024 2024 5A State Meet 

 Ava Schneider (10) Madelyn Tyler (09) Finley Harroff (09) Kelechi Nwaeze (12) 
 Kaitlyn Grover  (10) Kathleen Stover  (09)   

  13     1:40.81 Y  F A Relay FRSW  11/16/2023 Hornet TISCA 2023 

 Kk Leblanc (11) Andelynn Jeanes (11) Olivia Esbeck (10) Lauren Tillman (11) 
  14     1:41.44 Y  F A Relay PRWG  2/8/2024 3-5A - Regional Championship 2024 
 Avery E. Wilson (12) Makenzie Stewart (11) Paige F. Pala (11) Amy Pala (09) 
 Harper Collins  (11) Morgan Farlow  (10) Alexis Ginalick  (10) Taylor Owens  (09) 

  15     1:42.28 Y  F A Relay MOLC -ST 2/9/2024 2024 Region VI-5A Championships 

 Lauren Matula (SR) Emily Smith (SO) Maya Orrick (SR) Katelyn Smith (SO) 
 Hilary Kogler  (12)    

  16     1:42.39 Y  P A Relay LEAN  2/9/2024 2024 Region VI-5A Championships 

 Kylie M. Quinn (12) Ana Preocanin (09) Lexi Braun (12) Ella Boon (12) 
 Sophia M. Horvath  (11) Siri L. Pemberton  (11) Zara J. Pinkerton  (12) Marit Holzmann  (11) 
 
Honorable Mention 
 

  17     1:42.41 Y  F A Relay BOCH  11/16/2023 Hornet TISCA 2023 

 Cora Skoog (10) Kate S. Deykin (11) Cameron K. Kellogg (11) Kate Canales (09) 
  18     1:42.57 Y  F A Relay CCFB  2/23/2024 2024 5A State Meet 
 Olivia Boniog (10) Katelyn Steinbruck (10) Grace Steinbruck (12) Bailey Elwood (11) 
 Jesse Lawson  (11) Mia Stolley  (09) Sabine Tovar  (12) Linda Liu  (12) 

  19     1:43.14 Y  F A Relay MCNO  2/9/2024 Region 4 - 5A 2024 

 Camille Murray (12) Rachel Sellers (11) Riley Morriss (10) Sabine Brown (11) 
 Fiorella Williams  (11) Olivia Penman  (10) Jaclyn Zicko  (09) Iman Shoaib  (12) 

  20     1:43.26 Y  F A Relay ALED  11/16/2023 2023 North Zone TISCA Invitational 

 Victoria Crews (JR) Julia Gordy (SO) Haley K. Roberson (JR) Jacqueline Gruber (JR) 



2024 T.I.S.C.A. 

All-State 

5A Girls 
 
 Avery Faulkner  (JR)    

  21     1:43.51 Y  F A Relay ELPA  2/9/2024 1-5A Regional Championships 2024 

 Ava Valles (12) Sarah Wallen (11) Chloe Duchouquette (10) Leila Untereker (09) 
 Sofia Reese  (12) Jordan Scott  (11) Quincy Hughes  (10)  

  22     1:43.61 Y  F A Relay FRLE  2/8/2024 3-5A - Regional Championship 2024 

 Lucy Xi (09) Lily Xi (09) Estefy Escutia Castaneda (12) Hannah C. Bunion (10) 
 Mahika Bansal  (12) Ketki Vernekar  (10) Anvi V. Reddy Reddy  (12) Avni Gothwal  (09) 

  23     1:43.63 Y  F A Relay FBKE  2/8/2024 2024 Region V-5A Championships 

 Linh K. Ton-Nu (11) Holly Finley (10) Tammie Ma (12) Haley R. Finley (11) 
 Anna S. Milholland-Geach  (11) Sadie Baley  (09) Leyna P. Le  (10) Maria L. Jesko  (10) 

  24     1:44.31 Y  F A Relay FRIS  2/8/2024 3-5A - Regional Championship 2024 

 Phinley Wooldridge (09) Arantxa Gutierrez (12) Madison To (09) Julianne E. Armstrong (11) 
 Maria Gonzalez Leon  (12) Jaahnavi Narne  (11) Sruthi Shivaprakash  (11)  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  



2024 T.I.S.C.A. 

All-State 

5A Girls 
 
  Women  200 Medley Relay 
1st Team 
 
  1     1:46.15 Y  F A Relay BOCH  2/23/2024 2024 5A State Meet 

 Kate S. Deykin (11) Kate Canales (09) Cameron K. Kellogg (11) Cora Skoog (10) 
 Madi Neuman  (10) Audrey M. Olivo  (11) Victoria A. Sperber  (12)  

  2     1:47.59 Y  F A Relay FRCE  12/7/2023 North Texas TISCA Invitational 

 Veronica E. Shofran (10) Dorothy W. Shofran (12) Daniela Ferrara Fontes (11) Shanzay F. Tufail (09) 
  3     1:47.65 Y  F A Relay LROU  2/9/2024 2024 Region VI-5A Championships 
 Lindsay Morgan (10) Ella G. McQuinn (12) Olivia S. Brown (10) Hana Elzayat (12) 
 Allison Walker  (10) Audree K. Foster  (09)   

  4     1:48.29 Y  F A Relay FRRE  2/8/2024 3-5A - Regional Championship 2024 

 Isahbel P. Krasht (12) Sophia A. Hirner (10) Morgan C. Gloier (09) Lily C. Powell (12) 
 Riya P. Gowda  (11) Lauren G. Garagiola  (10) Ameya C. Rao  (11) Audrey E. Bramlett  (11) 

  5     1:48.31 Y  F A Relay CSAM -GU 2/9/2024 2024 Region VI-5A Championships 

 Katherine E. Rasmussen (11) Sam Poole (12) Sammy Shankar (12) Mackenzie D. Odonnell (12) 
 Ariana J. Larsen  (09) Brooklyn M. Poole  (09) Ella R. Coker  (11) Maddie Kleypas  (09) 

  6     1:48.65 Y  F A Relay FRSW  2/8/2024 2024 Region V-5A Championships 

 Kk Leblanc (11) Taylor Welch (09) Andelynn Jeanes (11) Lauren Tillman (11) 
 Olivia Esbeck  (10) Edi Jakob  (10) Paige McCray  (11)  

  7     1:48.99 Y  F A Relay LFUL  1/25/2024 2024 District 20-5A Championship 

 Zoie Cataquis (10) Kailey Kennedy (12) Ami Quiroz (11) Cyrah Robinson (11) 

 

  8     1:50.54 Y  P A Relay RIFO  2/23/2024 2024 5A State Meet 

 Kinley R. Niles (11) Malea T. Tremaine (11) Cassidy P. Jacks (09) Adelaide G. Williford (10) 
 Clara McKee  (12) Kylie Kennedy  (10) Addison L. Olson  (10) Mena Demafiles  (11) 
 
2nd Team 
 

  9     1:50.74 Y  P A Relay PRWG  2/8/2024 3-5A - Regional Championship 2024 

 Mychal Morabito (11) Makenzie Stewart (11) Jaquelyn Bezanilla (10) Morgan Farlow (10) 
 Amy Pala  (09) Paige F. Pala  (11) Harper Collins  (11) Taylor Owens  (09) 

  10     1:51.15 Y  P A Relay HKPA  2/23/2024 2024 5A State Meet 

 Courtney Scott (09) Cecelia Sullivan (11) Morgen A. Dozier (12) Elena Amos (10) 
 Marisa Chinen  (10) Addison Blons  (09) Carmen Ramirez  (12) Helena Rudny  (10) 

  11     1:51.32 Y  F A Relay LUBB  2/9/2024 1-5A Regional Championships 2024 

 Sofia Camacho (11) Sarah Poe (9) Emery K. Fox (10) Amrita Ramesh (12) 

 
  12     1:52.60 Y  F A Relay FRWA  2/23/2024 2024 5A State Meet 
 Graycen I. Hubbard (12) Ellie Boyle (09) Julia Udrys (09) Nadejda J. Futrell (10) 
 Kimberly J. Evans  (11) Isabella G. Micucci  (11) Lindy Klein  (09) Caelan Chen  (09) 

  13     1:52.81 Y  F A Relay LULO  2/9/2024 Region 4 - 5A 2024 

 Ava Easley (11) Sarah Gable (10) Grace Hu (10) Violet Almazan (10) 
 Clara Lacy  (09) Emma Pierce  (11) Clara Lacy  (09)  

  14     1:52.86 Y  F A Relay MCAL  2/9/2024 Region 8 - 5A Swim Meet 

 Evelyn Garfield (11) Carolyn Townsend (12) Lexie Bzibziak (12) Valeria Garza (10) 
 Anabelle Cedillo  (10) Karla Gamboa  (10) Natalie Gamboa  (12) Audrina Garza  (11) 

  15     1:53.05 Y  P A Relay SAMR  12/1/2023 2023 South Zone TISCA Champs 

 Olivia L. Gonzalez (10) Brooklynn S. Lizcano (11) Lillian K. Payton (12) Meagan L. Gutierrez (11) 

 
  16     1:53.08 Y  F A Relay CCFB  2/9/2024 Region 8 - 5A Swim Meet 
 Alexandria Orta (10) Mona Zhang (12) Ema Elizondo (11) Olivia Boniog (10) 
 Bailey Elwood  (11) Katelyn Steinbruck  (10) Gabrielle Robinson  (10) Grace Steinbruck  (12) 
 
Honorable Mention 
 

  17     1:53.32 Y  F A Relay ALED  11/16/2023 2023 North Zone TISCA Invitational 

 Haley K. Roberson (JR) Jacqueline Gruber (JR) Victoria Crews (JR) Julia Gordy (SO) 
 Avery Faulkner  (JR)    

  18     1:53.53 Y  F A Relay ELPA  2/9/2024 1-5A Regional Championships 2024 

 Natalia Ramirez (10) Sarah Wallen (11) Leila Untereker (09) Ava Valles (12) 
 Sofia Reese  (12) London Napoles  (10)   

  19     1:53.59 Y  F A Relay FBKE  2/8/2024 2024 Region V-5A Championships 

 Holly Finley (10) Linh K. Ton-Nu (11) Haley R. Finley (11) Tammie Ma (12) 
 Leyna P. Le  (10) Adeline K. Ha  (11) Vy T. Ngo  (12) Anna S. Milholland-Geach  (11) 



2024 T.I.S.C.A. 

All-State 

5A Girls 
 
  20     1:53.75 Y  P A Relay MONT  11/16/2023 2023 West Houston TISCA 

 Emery Garza (12) Kaelynn Miller (12) Clara Ivey (09) Meyers Jackson (9) 
 Emma Martinez  (12)    

  21     1:53.88 Y  F A Relay CEPA  2/9/2024 2024 Region VI-5A Championships 

 Leah H. Cho (9) Addie Vogan (10) El Costiello (10) Savanna G. Williamson (11) 

 Eliza R. Roberts (9) Juliette M. Yonezawa (11) Lyla C. Gamez (9) Emilya M. Garza  (10) 

  22     1:55.19 Y  F A Relay LEAN  2/9/2024 2024 Region VI-5A Championships 

 Siri L. Pemberton (11) Bella Tillman (10) Zara J. Pinkerton (12) Sophia M. Horvath (11) 
 Lexi Braun  (12) Ana Preocanin  (09) Katherine Nevins  (10) Kylie M. Quinn  (12) 

  23     1:55.44 Y  F A Relay COHE  2/9/2024 Region 2-5A  Championship 

 Isabelle Jackson (10) Kathryn I. DeYoung (12) Sofia I. Barrington (11) Isabella A. Sierra (12) 
 Baylee Scott  (09) Anna Lowe  (10) Taylor Stubblefield  (10) Katherine E. Constantine  (11) 

  24     1:55.67 Y  P A Relay FRLI  2/8/2024 3-5A - Regional Championship 2024 

 Avery M. Langan (12) Laura Huang (10) Samantha W. Njau (09) Duru Toyoglu (09) 
 Veronika Obideiko  (09) Avishi Singh  (11) Sharon Chou  (11)  
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2024 T.I.S.C.A. 

All-State 

5A Girls 
 
  
  Women  400 Free Relay 
1st Team 
 
  1     3:28.01 Y  F A Relay LFUL  2/23/2024 2024 5A State Meet 

 Kailey Kennedy (12) Cyrah Robinson (11) Emma Nowotny (11) Avery Dillon (11) 
 Zoie Cataquis  (10)    

  2     3:32.44 Y  F A Relay BOCH  2/23/2024 2024 5A State Meet 

 Cora Skoog (10) Kate S. Deykin (11) Cameron K. Kellogg (11) Kate Canales (09) 
 Madi Neuman  (10) Audrey M. Olivo  (11) Victoria A. Sperber  (12)  

  3     3:33.22 Y  F A Relay FRSW  2/23/2024 2024 5A State Meet 

 Paige McCray (11) Edi Jakob (10) Andelynn Jeanes (11) Kk Leblanc (11) 
 Olivia Esbeck  (10)    

  4     3:33.81 Y  F A Relay FRRE  2/23/2024 2024 5A State Meet 

 Isa Henderson (11) Isahbel P. Krasht (12) Lily C. Powell (12) Jade I. Alvarez (12) 
 Emma C. Butcher  (10) Lauren G. Garagiola  (10) Audrey E. Bramlett  (11) Sophia A. Hirner  (10) 

  5     3:34.23 Y  F A Relay LUBB  2/23/2024 2024 5A State Meet 

 Emery K. Fox (10) Abigail Anderson (9) Sarah Poe (9) Scarlett McCloud (12) 
 Hallie Barron  (11) Zoey Deavers  Stacey Dzygun  Maggie Spalding  (9) 

  6     3:38.26 Y  F A Relay PRWG  2/8/2024 3-5A - Regional Championship 2024 

 Morgan Farlow (10) Mychal Morabito (11) Avery E. Wilson (12) Amy Pala (09) 
 Harper Collins  (11) Paige F. Pala  (11) Makenzie Stewart  (11) Jaquelyn Bezanilla  (10) 

  7     3:38.95 Y  F A Relay FRCE  12/7/2023 North Texas TISCA Invitational 

 Daniela Ferrara Fontes (11) Shanzay F. Tufail (09) Dorothy W. Shofran (12) Veronica E. Shofran (10) 
 Mili M. Divatia  (11) Courtney L. McCann  (12)   

  8     3:39.80 Y  F A Relay MONT  2/9/2024 2024 Region VI-5A Championships 

 Meyers Jackson (9) Clara Ivey (09) Emery Garza (12) Kaelynn Miller (12) 
 Addison Payne  (11) Heidi Hutchinson  (10)   
 
2nd Team 
 
  9     3:40.45 Y  F A Relay CSAM -GU 2/9/2024 2024 Region VI-5A Championships 

 Sam Poole (12) Mackenzie D. Odonnell (12) Ariana J. Larsen (09) Brooklyn M. Poole (09) 
 Ella R. Coker  (11) Jayden N. Buenemann  (11) Sammy Shankar  (12) Katherine E. Rasmussen (11) 

  10     3:40.46 Y  F A Relay COPI  2/23/2024 2024 5A State Meet 

 Brittan Nichols (10) Grace Purtell (11) Zoe Purtell (11) Kate Govin (10) 

 Abby Sims (10) Sydney Andreasen (10) Emerson Schanlaub (10) 

  11     3:40.97 Y  F A Relay RIFO  2/8/2024 2024 Region V-5A Championships 

 Cassidy P. Jacks (09) Adelaide G. Williford (10) Kylie Kennedy (10) Kinley R. Niles (11) 
 Malea T. Tremaine  (11) Addison L. Olson  (10) Isabella Salazar  (10) Alyssa Holtman  (10) 

  12     3:41.67 Y  F A Relay SBSV  1/24/2024 UIL 2024 District 26-5A Champs 

 Ava Schneider (10) Finley Harroff (09) Madelyn Tyler (09) Kelechi Nwaeze (12) 
 Kathleen Stover  (09) Kaitlyn Grover  (10) Caroline Peter  (11) Sofia Rosas  (11) 

  13     3:41.69 Y  F A Relay HKPA  2/23/2024 2024 5A State Meet 

 Courtney Scott (09) Marie Wakefield (09) Amerie West (09) Cecelia Sullivan (11) 
 Addison Blons  (09) Marisa Chinen  (10) Carmen Ramirez  (12) Helena Rudny  (10) 

  14     3:42.16 Y  F A Relay CCFB  2/23/2024 2024 5A State Meet 

 Olivia Boniog (10) Katelyn Steinbruck (10) Bailey Elwood (11) Gabrielle Robinson (10) 
 Linda Liu  (12) Jesse Lawson  (11) Mia Stolley  (09) Sabine Tovar  (12) 

  15     3:42.78 Y  F A Relay LROU  2/23/2024 2024 5A State Meet 

 Olivia S. Brown (10) Caitlyn E. McLarty (11) Audree K. Foster (09) Allison Walker (10) 
 Molly McQuinn  (10)    

  16     3:43.97 Y  F A Relay LEAN  2/23/2024 2024 5A State Meet 

 Ana Preocanin (09) Zara J. Pinkerton (12) Ella Boon (12) Kylie M. Quinn (12) 
 Marit Holzmann  (11) Ella Glauque  Carmen Hauenstein  Katherine Nevins  (10) 
 
Honorable Mention 
 

  17     3:44.83 Y  F A Relay CEPA  2/9/2024 2024 Region VI-5A Championships 

 El Costelll (10) Lyla C. Gamez (9) Leah H. Cho (9) Addie Vogan (10) 

 Savanna G. Williamson (11)Juliette M. Yonezawa (11) Emilya M. Garza (10) Eliza R. Roberts (9) 

  18     3:45.54 Y  F A Relay MOLC -ST 2/9/2024 2024 Region VI-5A Championships 

 Lauren Matula (SR) Emily Smith (SO) Maya Orrick (SR) Lauren Ronsman (09) 
 Katelyn Smith  (SO) Hilary Kogler  (12)   

  19     3:46.15 Y  F A Relay MCAL  2/9/2024 Region 8 - 5A Swim Meet 



2024 T.I.S.C.A. 

All-State 

5A Girls 
 
 Karla Gamboa (10) Natalie Gamboa (12) Valeria Garza (10) Lexie Bzibziak (12) 
 Anabelle Cedillo  (10) Carolyn Townsend  (12) Evelyn Garfield  (11) Sofia Suarez  (09) 

  20     3:46.46 Y  P A Relay FRWA  2/23/2024 2024 5A State Meet 

 Graycen I. Hubbard (12) Nadejda J. Futrell (10) Julia Udrys (09) Caelan Chen (09) 
 Kimberly J. Evans  (11) Isabella G. Micucci  (11) Lindy Klein  (09) Ellie Boyle  (09) 

  21     3:47.87 Y  P A Relay ELPA  2/23/2024 2024 5A State Meet 

 Ava Valles (12) Natalia Ramirez (10) Chloe Duchouquette (10) Leila Untereker (09) 
 Quincy Hughes  (10) Jordan Scott  (11)   

  22     3:47.96 Y  F A Relay FRLE  2/8/2024 3-5A - Regional Championship 2024 

 Lucy Xi (09) Lily Xi (09) Estefy Escutia Castaneda (12) Hannah C. Bunion (10) 
 Mahika Bansal  (12) Anvi V. Reddy Reddy  (12) Avni Gothwal  (09) Ketki Vernekar  (10) 

  23     3:48.08 Y  P A Relay BELT -ST 2/9/2024 2024 Region VI-5A Championships 

 Lili Nelson (11) Zee Gingerich (11) Kirra Martin (09) Olivia Brillhart (11) 
 Sophia Detert  (10) Zayra Malvaiz  (10) Mikayla Dangcalan  (09) Julia Colares-Gadelha  (11) 

  24     3:48.25 Y  F A Relay SAMR  2/9/2024 UIL 2024 Region VII Class 5A 

 Lillian K. Payton (12) Brooklynn S. Lizcano (11) Meagan L. Gutierrez (11) Olivia L. Gonzalez (10) 
   
 


